Fund the Future 5K 2014 Results

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, April 19, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

1
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45
46
47
48
49
50

Jose Magana

Alan Peak

Missine Merzech
Nicholas Bunn
Alfredo Ramirez
Ken Thackery
Roman Lara
Jonathan Lee
Manuel Becerra
Adam Bonus
Holden Leavitt
Sergio Rico

Kris James

Tim Lee

Tim Orr

Megan Hardman
Cully Easterday
Chris Meiers

Bob Merriman
Mariella Lora
Aaron Wickersham
Richard Wright
Christopher Highley
Lynn Leavitt

Cutter Easterday
Cody Easterday
Devin Leavitt
Stephanie Garcia
Eric Enriquez
Nathan Dawson
Paul Saueressig
Linda Goetz
Kennah Rodriguez
Silvia Towed
Francisco Lopez
Jennifer Sherman
Lupita Carrillo
Samantha Tippery
Juan Becerra
Brenda Coomes
Nicole Overman
Michael Degan
Karam Walia
Eadie Balint
Enrique Torres-Salas
Jennifer Torres-Salas
Mary Lynn Merriman
Leela Sasaki
Yessica Carnley
Cindy Sital

5K Run Overall

Bib No

Gender Chip Time

3
67
114
35
92
66
54
39
89
48
97
38
65
44
100
99
109
7
69
23
61
112
10
33
110
108
12
91
104
129
107
28
122
116
117
78
41
94
87
37
76
84
20
46
52
51
70
42
55
21

MTA T TN TAZETNTEETNTE NI s nsssnsangssssssstssLtL

Page 1 of 6

0:21:37.8
0:21:40.9
0:22:08.2
0:22:12.3
0:22:13.8
0:22:54.4
0:23:07.5
0:23:22.7
0:23:47 1
0:23:48.2
0:23:52.3
0:24:17.3
0:24:23.3
0:24:51.6
0:24:56.0
0:24:56.5
0:25:20.8
0:25:21.8
0:26:07.3
0:26:28.6
0:26:29.0
0:26:30.4
0:26:38.6
0:26:38.7
0:26:38.9
0:27:10.7
0:27:23.4
0:27:49.5
0:27:50.8
0:27:53.3
0:27:53.9
0:28:13.8
0:28:23.2
0:28:45.5
0:28:45.7
0:29:00.0
0:29:08.8
0:29:26.9
0:29:28.2
0:29:35.5
0:29:37.4
0:29:44.8
0:29:45.3
0:29:57.4
0:29:59.7
0:30:00.2
0:30:05.8
0:30:06.8
0:30:17.2
0:30:36.0

Gun Time

0:22:17.7
0:21:42.6
0:22:10.3
0:22:18.1
0:22:18.5
0:22:58.3
0:23:13.1
0:23:24.8
0:23:49.9
0:23:51.8
0:24:01.4
0:24:19.8
0:24:27.8
0:25:11.3
0:25:27.8
0:25:27.8
0:25:33.1
0:25:27.6
0:26:14.4
0:26:34.6
0:26:43.6
0:26:41.3
0:26:46.4
0:26:48.3
0:26:50.6
0:27:23.6
0:27:34.3
0:27:54.2
0:27:59.7
0:28:24 1
0:28:04.8
0:28:22.4
0:28:34.8
0:28:48.6
0:28:48.6
0:29:16.7
0:29:13.6
0:29:34.5
0:29:33.3
0:29:45.1
0:29:48.7
0:29:56.9
0:29:56.2
0:30:06.8
0:30:07.8
0:30:07.8
0:30:12.6
0:30:19.3
0:30:31.6
0:30:48.3

Chip Diff
0:00:39.9
0:00:01.7
0:00:02.1
0:00:05.7
0:00:04.7
0:00:03.8
0:00:05.5
0:00:02.1
0:00:02.7
0:00:03.6
0:00:09.1
0:00:02.5
0:00:04.5
0:00:19.7
0:00:31.8
0:00:31.3
0:00:12.3
0:00:05.7
0:00:07 .1
0:00:05.9
0:00:14.6
0:00:10.9
0:00:07.8
0:00:09.6
0:00:11.7
0:00:12.8
0:00:10.9
0:00:04.7
0:00:08.8
0:00:30.7
0:00:10.9
0:00:08.6
0:00:11.6
0:00:03.1
0:00:02.9
0:00:16.6
0:00:04.7
0:00:07.6
0:00:05.1
0:00:09.5
0:00:11.3
0:00:12.1
0:00:10.9
0:00:09.3
0:00:08.1
0:00:07.6
0:00:06.8
0:00:12.5
0:00:14.3
0:00:12.3

Pace
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:08/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:23/M
7:27/M
7:32/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:25/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:46/M
8:50/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:06/M
9:09/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:24/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:52/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Name

Bing Liu

Rosalinda Rodriguez
Maria Becerra

Mari Smith

Maria Castellanos
Kelly Leavitt

Adriana Sanchez- Sanchez

Leann Goettcher
Lorena Leavitt
Vanessa Cozza
Mysti Meiers
Sarah Newcomer
Manuel Gerra
Jon Correio
Nicole Claver
Scott Claver
Ledro Rodriguez
Peter Smith
Amber Eubanks
Emily Lone

Tom Balint

Amanda HydeLaRose

Lupe Mota
Bridget Smith

lan Fuger

Patricia Cisneros
Andres Montalvo
Hannah Lake
Lucia Dawson
Jacy Leavitt
Cassie Bibe
Nicole Hockett
Cindy Rosenbaum
Stephanie Fanning
Daniel Brown
Clifton Cunningham
Jamie Burch
Emily Elison
Kimberly Moreau
Michael Madison
Micah Little

Emily Little

Shari Woodtli
Jenny Gregg

Leah Swanger
Keri Lobdell

Jon Lobdell

Dacia Ramirez
Vanessa Alvarez
Suzanne Holst
Lisa Dukes

Mike Olin
Mercedez Gomez
Savannah Kerbaugh
Shaylee Mecham
Valerie Swanger

5K Run Overall
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Bib No Gender Chip Time
63 F 0:30:49.0
50 F 0:30:52.8
88 F 0:31:06.0
15 F 0:31:15.0
62 F 0:31:21.3
96 F 0:31:27.9
18 F 0:31:28.8
115 F 0:31:29.1
11 F 0:31:30.9
79 F 0:31:52.6
8 F 0:32:05.8
13 F 0:32:06.6
90 M 0:32:47.3
71 M 0:33:08.0
5 F 0:33:30.3

6 M 0:33:30.4
121 M 0:33:42.3
111 M 0:34:09.1

17 F 0:34:56.3
120 F 0:34:57.4
47 M 0:35:28.0
85 F 0:35:33.8

9 F 0:36:08.8
25 F 0:36:49.8
27 M 0:36:50.5
26 F 0:37:05.0

19 M 0:37:09.0
118 F 0:37:23.5
128 F 0:37:24.6
34 F 0:37:49.0
123 F 0:37:51.3

1 F 0:38:02.1
75 F 0:38:26.5

16 F 0:38:32.0
98 M 0:38:32.8
106 M 0:39:26.7
93 F 0:40:07.7
95 F 0:40:08.2
105 F 0:40:23.7
113 M 0:42:23.0
125 M 0:43:30.7
124 F 0:43:32.9
126 F 0:43:34.9
80 F 0:45:04.9
30 F 0:45:08.1
49 F 0:45:46.9
77 M 0:45:47.2
127 F 0:47:01.4
101 F 0:47:02.2
36 F 0:48:38.5
86 F 0:48:45.0
119 M 0:51:13.1

2 F 0:52:59.0

4 F 0:52:59.2
32 F 0:56:40.0
29 F 0:56:41.1

Gun Time

0:30:52.8
0:31:06.1
0:31:14.6
0:31:23.3
0:31:39.6
0:31:46.5
0:31:34.3
0:31:46.7
0:31:49.8
0:32:09.5
0:32:11.9
0:32:32.1
0:32:51.3
0:33:24.3
0:33:44.2
0:33:44.2
0:33:54.8
0:34:35.6
0:35:15.8
0:35:16.5
0:35:43.4
0:35:33.8
0:36:20.3
0:37:07.5
0:37:07.6
0:37:22.9
0:37:19.3
0:37:56.3
0:37:56.5
0:38:03.6
0:38:06.1
0:38:15.4
0:39:00.7
0:38:40.4
0:38:40.4
0:39:47.5
0:40:18.6
0:40:191
0:40:46.8
0:42:46.9
0:43:47.5
0:43:491
0:43:51.4
0:45:38.5
0:45:38.5
0:46:10.2
0:46:10.6
0:47:57.5
0:47:58.3
0:48:50.4
0:49:00.4
0:51:16.1
0:53:12.5
0:53:12.6
0:57:10.4
0:57:10.2

Chip Diff
0:00:03.8
0:00:13.3
0:00:08.6
0:00:08.3
0:00:18.3
0:00:18.6
0:00:05.5
0:00:17.6
0:00:18.8
0:00:16.8
0:00:06.1
0:00:25.4
0:00:03.9
0:00:16.3
0:00:13.9
0:00:13.8
0:00:12.5
0:00:26.5
0:00:19.5
0:00:19.1
0:00:15.3

0:00:11.5
0:00:17.6
0:00:17.1
0:00:17.8
0:00:10.3
0:00:32.8
0:00:31.8
0:00:14.5
0:00:14.8
0:00:13.3
0:00:34 .1
0:00:08.4
0:00:07.6
0:00:20.7
0:00:10.9
0:00:10.9
0:00:23.1
0:00:23.8
0:00:16.8
0:00:16.2
0:00:16.4
0:00:33.6
0:00:30.3
0:00:23.2
0:00:23.3
0:00:56.1
0:00:56.1
0:00:11.8
0:00:15.3
0:00:02.9
0:00:13.5
0:00:13.3
0:00:30.3
0:00:29.1

Pace
9:56/M
9:57/M

10:02/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:17/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:35/M
10:41/M
10:48/M
10:48/M
10:52/M
11:01/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:26/M
11:28/M
11:39/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
12:04/M
12:04/M
12:12/M
12:13/M
12:16/M
12:24/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:43/M
12:56/M
12:57/M
13:02/M
13:40/M
14:02/M
14:03/M
14:03/M
14:32/M
14:34/M
14:46/M
14:46/M
15:10/M
15:10/M
15:41/M
15:44/M
16:31/M
17:05/M
17:05/M
18:17/M
18:17/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Name

Joseph Mecham
Mike Genack
Erinn Gailey
Jenny Ott

Liz Lee

Laurie Malecha
Ron Malecha
Veronica Kenney
Cadence Kenney
Meridith Kenney

5K Run Overall

Bib No

Gender

31
103
102

45

43

73

74
58
59

60
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Chip Time
0:56:41.3
0:57:30.1
0:57:31.2
1:01:51.5
1:01:52.9
1:05:54.9
1:05:55.4
1:07:24.2
1:07:25.5
1:09:53.3

Gun Time

0:57:10.6
0:57:56.6
0:57:56.1
1:02:18.9
1:02:19.8
1:05:54.9
1:05:55.4
1:08:00.7
1:08:01.1
1:10:29.9

Chip Diff
0:00:29.3
0:00:26.5
0:00:24.8
0:00:27.3
0:00:26.9

0:00:36.4
0:00:35.6
0:00:36.6

Pace
18:17/M
18:33/M
18:33/M
19:57/M
19:57/M
21:15/M
21:16/M
21:45/M
21:45/M
22:33/M



Fund the Future 5K 2014 Results

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, April 19, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place

Place
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43
44
45

Name

Name

Kris James

Megan Hardman
Mariella Lora
Stephanie Garcia
Linda Goetz

Kennah Rodriguez
Silvia Towed
Jennifer Sherman
Lupita Carrillo
Samantha Tippery
Brenda Coomes
Nicole Overman
Karam Walia

Eadie Balint
Jennifer Torres-Salas
Mary Lynn Merriman
Leela Sasaki
Yessica Carnley
Cindy Sital

Bing Liu

Rosalinda Rodriguez
Maria Becerra

Mari Smith

Maria Castellanos
Kelly Leavitt

Adriana Sanchez- Sanchez

Leann Goettcher
Lorena Leavitt
Vanessa Cozza
Mysti Meiers
Sarah Newcomer
Nicole Claver
Amber Eubanks
Emily Lone
Amanda HydeLaRose
Lupe Mota

Bridget Smith
Patricia Cisneros
Hannah Lake
Lucia Dawson
Jacy Leavitt
Cassie Bibe
Nicole Hockett
Cindy Rosenbaum
Stephanie Fanning

5K Run by Gender

Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female Finishers
Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

65 F 0:24:23.3 0:24:27.8 0:00:04.5 7:52/M
99 F 0:24:56.5 0:25:27.8 0:00:31.3 8:03/M
23 F 0:26:28.6 0:26:34.6 0:00:05.9 8:32/M
91 F 0:27:49.5 0:27:54.2 0:00:04.7 8:58/M
28 F 0:28:13.8 0:28:22.4 0:00:08.6 9:06/M
122 F 0:28:23.2 0:28:34.8 0:00:11.6 9:09/M
116 F 0:28:45.5 0:28:48.6 0:00:03.1 9:16/M
78 F 0:29:00.0 0:29:16.7 0:00:16.6 9:21/M
41 F 0:29:08.8 0:29:13.6 0:00:04.7 9:24/M
94 F 0:29:26.9 0:29:34.5 0:00:07.6 9:30/M
37 F 0:29:35.5 0:29:45.1 0:00:09.5 9:33/M
76 F 0:29:37.4 0:29:48.7 0:00:11.3 9:33/M
20 F 0:29:45.3 0:29:56.2 0:00:10.9 9:36/M
46 F 0:29:57.4 0:30:06.8 0:00:09.3 9:40/M
51 F 0:30:00.2 0:30:07.8 0:00:07.6 9:41/M
70 F 0:30:05.8 0:30:12.6 0:00:06.8 9:42/M
42 F 0:30:06.8 0:30:19.3 0:00:12.5 9:43/M
55 F 0:30:17.2 0:30:31.6 0:00:14.3 9:46/M
21 F 0:30:36.0 0:30:48.3 0:00:12.3 9:52/M
63 F 0:30:49.0 0:30:52.8 0:00:03.8 9:56/M
50 F 0:30:52.8 0:31:06.1 0:00:13.3 9:57/M
88 F 0:31:06.0 0:31:14.6 0:00:08.6 10:02/M
15 F 0:31:15.0 0:31:23.3 0:00:08.3 10:05/M
62 F 0:31:21.3 0:31:39.6 0:00:18.3 10:07/M
96 F 0:31:27.9 0:31:46.5 0:00:18.6 10:09/M
18 F 0:31:28.8 0:31:34.3 0:00:05.5 10:09/M
115 F 0:31:29.1 0:31:46.7 0:00:17.6 10:09/M
11 F 0:31:30.9 0:31:49.8 0:00:18.8 10:10/M
79 F 0:31:52.6 0:32:09.5 0:00:16.8 10:17/M

8 F 0:32:05.8 0:32:11.9 0:00:06.1 10:21/M
13 F 0:32:06.6 0:32:32.1 0:00:25.4 10:21/M

5 F 0:33:30.3 0:33:44.2 0:00:13.9 10:48/M
17 F 0:34:56.3 0:35:15.8 0:00:19.5 11:16/M
120 F 0:34:57.4 0:35:16.5 0:00:19.1 11:16/M
85 F 0:35:33.8 0:35:33.8 11:28/M

9 F 0:36:08.8 0:36:20.3 0:00:11.5 11:39/M
25 F 0:36:49.8 0:37:07.5 0:00:17.6 11:53/M
26 F 0:37:05.0 0:37:22.9 0:00:17.8 11:58/M
118 F 0:37:23.5 0:37:56.3 0:00:32.8 12:04/M
128 F 0:37:24.6 0:37:56.5 0:00:31.8 12:04/M
34 F 0:37:49.0 0:38:03.6 0:00:14.5 12:12/M
123 F 0:37:51.3 0:38:06.1 0:00:14.8 12:13/M

1 F 0:38:02.1 0:38:15.4 0:00:13.3 12:16/M
75 F 0:38:26.5 0:39:00.7 0:00:34.1 12:24/M
16 F 0:38:32.0 0:38:40.4 0:00:08.4 12:26/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Place
1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Name

Jamie Burch
Emily Elison
Kimberly Moreau
Emily Little

Shari Woodtli
Jenny Gregg
Leah Swanger
Keri Lobdell
Dacia Ramirez
Vanessa Alvarez
Suzanne Holst
Lisa Dukes
Mercedez Gomez
Savannah Kerbaugh
Shaylee Mecham
Valerie Swanger
Erinn Gailey
Jenny Ott

Liz Lee

Laurie Malecha
Veronica Kenney
Cadence Kenney
Meridith Kenney

Name

Jose Magana
Alan Peak
Missine Merzech
Nicholas Bunn
Alfredo Ramirez
Ken Thackery
Roman Lara
Jonathan Lee
Manuel Becerra
Adam Bonus
Holden Leavitt
Sergio Rico

Tim Lee

Tim Orr

Cully Easterday
Chris Meiers
Bob Merriman
Aaron Wickersham
Richard Wright
Christopher Highley
Lynn Leavitt
Cutter Easterday
Cody Easterday
Devin Leavitt
Eric Enriquez
Nathan Dawson
Paul Saueressig
Francisco Lopez

5K Run by Gender

Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
93 F 0:40:07.7 0:40:18.6 0:00:10.9 12:56/M
95 F 0:40:08.2 0:40:19.1 0:00:10.9 12:57/M
105 F 0:40:23.7 0:40:46.8 0:00:23.1 13:02/M
124 F 0:43:32.9 0:43:49.1 0:00:16.2 14:03/M
126 F 0:43:34.9 0:43:51.4 0:00:16.4 14:03/M
80 F 0:45:04.9 0:45:38.5 0:00:33.6 14:32/M
30 F 0:45:08.1 0:45:38.5 0:00:30.3 14:34/M
49 F 0:45:46.9 0:46:10.2 0:00:23.2 14:46/M
127 F 0:47:01.4 0:47:57.5 0:00:56.1 15:10/M
101 F 0:47:02.2 0:47:58.3 0:00:56.1 15:10/M
36 F 0:48:38.5 0:48:50.4 0:00:11.8 15:41/M
86 F 0:48:45.0 0:49:00.4 0:00:15.3 15:44/M

2 F 0:52:59.0 0:53:12.5 0:00:13.5 17:05/M
4 F 0:52:59.2 0:53:12.6 0:00:13.3 17:05/M
32 F 0:56:40.0 0:57:10.4 0:00:30.3 18:17/M
29 F 0:56:41.1 0:57:10.2 0:00:29.1 18:17/M
102 F 0:57:31.2 0:57:56.1 0:00:24.8 18:33/M
45 F 1:01:51.5 1:02:18.9 0:00:27.3 19:57/M
43 F 1:01:52.9 1:02:19.8 0:00:26.9 19:57/M
73 F 1:05:54.9 1:05:54.9 21:15/M
58 F 1:07:24.2 1:08:00.7 0:00:36.4 21:45/M
59 F 1:07:25.5 1:08:01.1 0:00:35.6 21:45/M
60 F 1:09:53.3 1:10:29.9 0:00:36.6 22:33/M

Male Finishers
Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

3 M 0:21:37.8 0:22:17.7 0:00:39.9 6:58/M
67 M 0:21:40.9 0:21:42.6 0:00:01.7 6:59/M
114 M 0:22:08.2 0:22:10.3 0:00:02.1 7:08/M
35 M 0:22:12.3 0:22:18.1 0:00:05.7 7:10/M
92 M 0:22:13.8 0:22:18.5 0:00:04.7 7:10/M
66 M 0:22:54.4 0:22:58.3 0:00:03.8 7:23/M
54 M 0:23:07.5 0:23:13.1 0:00:05.5 7:27/M
39 M 0:23:22.7 0:23:24.8 0:00:02.1 7:32/M
89 M 0:23:47.1 0:23:49.9 0:00:02.7 7:40/M
48 M 0:23:48.2 0:23:51.8 0:00:03.6 7:41/M
97 M 0:23:52.3 0:24:01.4 0:00:09.1 7:42/M
38 M 0:24:17.3 0:24:19.8 0:00:02.5 7:50/M
44 M 0:24:51.6 0:25:11.3 0:00:19.7 8:01/M
100 M 0:24:56.0 0:25:27.8 0:00:31.8 8:03/M
109 M 0:25:20.8 0:25:33.1 0:00:12.3 8:10/M

7 M 0:25:21.8 0:25:27.6 0:00:05.7 8:11/M
69 M 0:26:07.3 0:26:14.4 0:00:07.1 8:25/M
61 M 0:26:29.0 0:26:43.6 0:00:14.6 8:33/M
112 M 0:26:30.4 0:26:41.3 0:00:10.9 8:33/M
10 M 0:26:38.6 0:26:46.4 0:00:07.8 8:35/M
33 M 0:26:38.7 0:26:48.3 0:00:09.6 8:35/M
110 M 0:26:38.9 0:26:50.6 0:00:11.7 8:35/M
108 M 0:27:10.7 0:27:23.6 0:00:12.8 8:46/M
12 M 0:27:23.4 0:27:34.3 0:00:10.9 8:50/M
104 M 0:27:50.8 0:27:59.7 0:00:08.8 8:59/M
129 M 0:27:53.3 0:28:24.1 0:00:30.7 9:00/M
107 M 0:27:53.9 0:28:04.8 0:00:10.9 9:00/M
117 M 0:28:45.7 0:28:48.6 0:00:02.9 9:16/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Name

Juan Becerra
Michael Degan
Enrique Torres-Salas
Manuel Gerra
Jon Correio
Scott Claver
Ledro Rodriguez
Peter Smith
Tom Balint

lan Fuger
Andres Montalvo
Daniel Brown
Clifton Cunningham
Michael Madison
Micah Little

Jon Lobdell
Mike Olin
Joseph Mecham
Mike Genack
Ron Malecha

5K Run by Gender

Bib No
87
84
52
90
71
6
121
111
47
27
19
98
106
113
125
77
119
31
103
74

Overall

Chip Time

=TS EESESISEEESEZSELS LS
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0:29:28.2
0:29:44.8
0:29:59.7
0:32:47.3
0:33:08.0
0:33:30.4
0:33:42.3
0:34:09.1
0:35:28.0
0:36:50.5
0:37:09.0
0:38:32.8
0:39:26.7
0:42:23.0
0:43:30.7
0:45:47.2
0:51:13.1
0:56:41.3
0:57:30.1
1:05:55.4

Gun Time
0:29:33.3
0:29:56.9
0:30:07.8
0:32:51.3
0:33:24.3
0:33:44.2
0:33:54.8
0:34:35.6
0:35:43.4
0:37:07.6
0:37:19.3
0:38:40.4
0:39:47.5
0:42:46.9
0:43:47.5
0:46:10.6
0:51:16.1
0:57:10.6
0:57:56.6
1:05:55.4

Chip Diff Pace
0:00:05.1 9:30/M
0:00:12.1 9:35/M
0:00:08.1 9:40/M
0:00:03.9 10:35/M
0:00:16.3 10:41/M
0:00:13.8 10:48/M
0:00:12.5 10:52/M
0:00:26.5 11:01/M
0:00:15.3 11:26/M
0:00:17.1 11:53/M
0:00:10.3 11:59/M
0:00:07.6 12:26/M
0:00:20.7 12:43/M
0:00:23.8 13:40/M
0:00:16.8 14:02/M
0:00:23.3 14:46/M
0:00:02.9 16:31/M
0:00:29.3 18:17/M
0:00:26.5 18:33/M
21:16/M



